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1,059,861 
Ballots Returned by Party Registraon 

DEM 325,175 (30.68%) 

REP 299,264 (28.24%) 

421,781 (39.8%) 

ACN 1,666 (0.16%) 

UAF 

Percent of Total Acve Voters by Party Registraon 

DEM 26.04% 

REP 23.29% UAF 48.45% 

ACN 0.29% 

3,995,718 
Grand Total 
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1,059,861 

Ballot Type Returned by Age Range 
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Ballot Type Returned by Gender 
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Abbreviaon 
 

Party 

ACN American Constuon 
APV Approval Vong 
CTR Center 
DEM Democrat 
FWD Forward 
GRN Green 
LBR Libertarian 
NOL No Labels 
REP Republican 
UAF Unaffiliated 
UNI Unity 
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Ballots Returned by Gender/Age Range 

0K 

50K 

100K 

Female 
<18 

Female 
18-24 

Female 
25-34 

Female 
35-44 

Female 
45-54 

Female 
55-64 

Female 
65-74 

Female 
75 AND 
OVER 

Male 
<18 

Male 
18-24 

Male 
25-34 

Male 
35-44 

Male 
45-54 

Male 
55-64 

Male 
65-74 

Male 
75 AND 
OVER 

Not 
Disclo… 

<18 

Not 
Disclo… 
18-24 

Not 
Disclo… 
25-34 

Not 
Disclo… 
35-44 

Not 
Disclo… 
45-54 

Not 
Disclo… 
55-64 

Not 
Disclo… 
65-74 

Not 
Disclo… 
75 AND 
OVER 

X <18 X 18-24 X 25-34 X 35-44 X 45-54 X 55-64 X 65-74 X 75 
AND 
OVER 

46
,3

00
 

59
,9

95

67
,4

14
 

10
0,

16
7 

13
4,

85
6 

10
8,

79
5 

47
,9

18
 

63
,2

28

69
,0

45
 94

,2
06

 12
1,

85
5 

94
,4

78
 

Ballots Returned by Age Range 

19.23% 

65-74 24.29% 

55-64 18.4% 

45-54 12.93% 

35-44 11.71% 

25-34 9% 
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